Indicators On Alcohol And Drugs By Sex And Region, 2015-2019

Clients in specialized clinics for
substance abusers, clients per
1000 inhabitants

Hospital inpatient care for
substance abuse, care periods for
clients aged 15-24 per 1000
persons of same age

Hospital inpatient care for
substance abuse, care periods for
clients aged 25-64 per 1000
persons of same age

Hospital inpatient care for
substance abuse, care periods for

clients aged 65 and over per 1000

persons of same age
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1,9
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2,9
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6,8
1,8
4,1
6,6
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3,7
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11,7
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11,5
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8,2

2019
10,4
10,8

3,8



Hospital inpatient care for
substance abuse, patients per
1000 inhabitants

Housing services for substance
abusers, clients per 1000
inhabitants

Institutions for substance abusers,
clients per 1000 inhabitants

Operating net expenditure on
special services for substance
abusers, euro per capita

Ostrobothnia
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1,4
3,7
6,1
2,2
4,1
5,4
1,4
3,4
4,6
1,4
3,1

0,2
08
14
18
21
20

42,5
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4.4
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1.2
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5,3
1,6
3,5
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3,6
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1,3
3,2
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0,7
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03
1.2
08
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28,1



Sale of alcoholic beverages per  Region of Kainuu
capita, as litres of pure alcohol

Region of Lapland

Region of North
Ostrobothnia
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